
Emmevu Graphic Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Santini Alessandro (06/498) 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 12

Frescucci Antonio (06/499) 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 7

Valli Mirko (06/494) 4 3 2 0 2 0 4 8 4 8 4 5

Peruzzi Andrea (06/496) 4 6 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valli Matteo (06/493) 0 0 2 1 4 1 2 0 4 0 2 2

Detti Mauro (06/497) 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 4 1 2 0

Magnanensi Sara (06/495) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Santini Alessandro 06/498 24 48 2,00

Frescucci Antonio 06/499 20 41 2,05

Valli Mirko 06/494 20 24 1,20

Peruzzi Andrea 06/496 8 15 1,88

Valli Matteo 06/493 14 4 0,29

Detti Mauro 06/497 10 2 0,20

Magnanensi Sara 06/495 0 0 0,00

Fire Fox 3.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Mori Fabrizio (06/264) 4 7 4 7 4 12 4 8 4 8 4 10

Ristori Walter (06/554) 4 7 4 6 2 3 4 6 4 6 4 9

Innocenti Marco (06/551) 4 7 4 3 4 6 4 4 1 3 4 6

Chierici Gianluca (06/552) 4 3 4 2 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 2

Palermo Andrea (06/553) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mori Fabrizio 06/264 24 52 2,17

Ristori Walter 06/554 22 37 1,68

Innocenti Marco 06/551 21 29 1,38

Chierici Gianluca 06/552 24 22 0,92

Palermo Andrea 06/553 5 1 0,20

Furie Amaranto

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Purpura Marco (06/501) 4 7 4 10 4 5 4 9 4 12 4 5

Coletta Giuseppe (06/500) 4 4 4 7 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 9

Angioli Matteo (06/504) 4 1 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 4

Giacalone Gianluca (06/503) 2 1 4 3 4 2 4 2 4 7 0 0

Alari Nico (06/507) 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 4 6 4 3

Rubechi Cristiano (06/502) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Purpura Marco 06/501 24 48 2,00

Coletta Giuseppe 06/500 20 32 1,60

Angioli Matteo 06/504 20 20 1,00

Giacalone Gianluca 06/503 18 15 0,83

Alari Nico 06/507 13 13 1,00

Rubechi Cristiano 06/502 1 1 1,00

Lucky Strike Evolution

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Gennari Luca (06/483) 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 6 2 6

Ruggero Nikolas (06/536) 3 8 4 7 2 5 4 8 2 2 4 6

Montagnese Domenico (06/973) 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 6 4 9 4 3

Dauti Eris (06/519) 2 2 3 8 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0

Pllumb Qafa (06/478) 2 5 2 3 4 7 0 0 2 0 4 4

Pane Michele (06/476) 1 2 1 0 2 6 4 7 0 0 0 0

Rossi Paolo (06/429) 2 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Coradeschi Andrea (06/481) 2 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gnaldi Diego (06/972) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Notarnicola Giuseppe (06/485) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gennari Luca 06/483 22 44 2,00

Ruggero Nikolas 06/536 19 36 1,89

Montagnese Domenico 06/973 14 22 1,57

Dauti Eris 06/519 9 20 2,22

Pllumb Qafa 06/478 14 19 1,36

Pane Michele 06/476 8 15 1,88

Rossi Paolo 06/429 6 11 1,83

Coradeschi Andrea 06/481 4 5 1,25

Gnaldi Diego 06/972 0 0 0,00

Notarnicola Giuseppe 06/485 0 0 0,00


